Available on Deluxe Ocean View and above.
Ask for Promo Code: BCA999

—— A plus ——

2 for 1 Cruise Fares plus Free Airfare*
20% Canadian Residents Savings

FREE Pre-Paid Gratuities
FREE Unlimited Internet
Shipboard Credit up to $500

OLD WORLD ODYSSEY

IMPERIAL EXPLORATION
HONG KONG to BANGKOK | 20-Day | January 24, 2016 — NAUTICA

HONG KONG to ISTANBUL | 35-Day | March 24, 2016 — NAUTICA

"™ Special: Pre-Paid Gratuities B & SN Special: Pre-Paid Gratuities
i Unlimited Internet o T Unlimited Internet
s $500 Shipboard Credit $250 Shipboard Credit
INSIDE VERANDA | PENTHOUSE INSIDE VERANDA | PENTHOUSE
SPECIALOFFERFARES fom | ¢6°999 | $9,699 $12,499 SPECIALOFFERFARES fom | 67999 | §70,999 $714,199
Full Brochure Fares $19,598 $24,998 $30,598 Full Brochure Fares $24,998 $30,998 $37,398

IMPERIAL TREASURES
HONG KONG to MUMBAI | 18-Day | March 24, 2016 - NAUTICA

QUINTESSENTIAL FAR EAST

BANGKOK to BEING | 20-Day | February 13, 2016 - NAUTICA
A ———
-

Special: Pre-Paid Gratuities
Unlimited Internet
$500 Shipboard Credit

Special: Pre-Paid Gratuities
Unlimited Internet
$250 Shipboard Credit

INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE
SPECIAL OFFER FARES fi SPECIAL OFFER FARES fi
Ml $5,999 $8,699 $11,499 " $4,999 $6,499 $8,299
Full Brochure Fares | $19,598 $24,998 $30,598 Full Brochure Fares | $15,398 $18,398 $21,998

DYNASTIES & EMPIRES

LANDS OF DISCOVERY

BEJING to HONG KONG | 20-Day | March 4, 2016 — NAUTICA

x > 4

FREE Internet*

MUMBAI to ISTANBUL | 17-Day | April 11, 2016 — NAUTICA

Special: Pre-Paid Gratuities
Unlimited Internet
$250 Shipboard Credit

SPECIAL OFFER FARES § INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE SPECIAL OFFER FARES f INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE
rom rom
$6,999 $9,699 $12,499 $4,799 $6,299 $7,999
Full Brochure Fares | $19,598 $24,998 $30,598 Full Brochure Fares | $14,598 $17,598 $20,998

OPULENCE OF THE ORIENT

SINGAPORE to SHANGHAI | 19-Day | March 15, 2016 — INSIGNIA

FREE Internet*

SPECIAL OFFER FARES § INSIDE VERANDA PENTHOUSE
rom
$5,999 $8,799 $11,699
Full Brochure Fares | $17,998 $23,598 $29,398

Click here and type
to insert your
contact information and
personalized message.

*Offer expires 11/30/15. Al fares are per person in U.S. dollars, valid for residents of United States and Canada, based on double occupancy (unless otherwise noted), for new bookings only and may be withdrawn at any time. Business Class Air Upgrade is capacity controlled
and available on select voyages for Deluxe Ocean View Staterooms and above, is priced per guest each way, applies where available to international flights and may not apply to U.S. domestic or intracontinental flights; additional charge applies from HNL. Ask for Promo Code:
BCA999. For Last Call voyages Free Internet is unlimited and any indicated Shipboard Credits are one per stateroom. On voyages starting with Regatta, November 4, 2015; Insignia, January 4, 2016; Nautica, October 25, 2015; Marina, November 3, 2015; and Riviera, December
2, 2015 Free Internet is one per stateroom and applies to Concierge Level Staterooms and above. Concierge Level Staterooms and Penthouse Suites receive between 200 and 500 minutes of usage, or equivalent data amount, depending on length of voyage. Owner’s, Vista and
Oceania Suites receive unlimited usage. Visit OceaniaCruises.com/Internet for more details. Not all promotions are combinable. 2 for 1 and Special Offer Fares are based on published Full Brochure Fares; such fares may not have resulted in actual sales in all suite and stateroom
categories and do not include optional charges as detailed in the Guest Ticket Contract, which may be viewed, along with additional terms, at OceaniaCruises.com. “Free Airfare” promotion does not include ground transfers and applies to coach, roundtrip flights only from
the following airports: ATL, BOS, CLT, DCA, DEN, DFW, DTW, EWR, HNL, IAH, IAD, JFK, LAX, LGA, MCO, MDW, MIA, ORD, PHL, PHX, SAN, SAV, SEA, SFO, TPA, YOW, YUL, YVR, YYC, YYZ. Oceania Cruises reserves the right to assign gateways based on availability for JFK, LGA and MIA.
Calgary gateway (YYC) is only available on voyages starting with Regatta, November 4, 2015; Insignia, January 4, 2016; Nautica, October 25, 2015; Marina, November 3, 2015; Riviera, December 2, 2015; and Sirena, April 27, 2016. Airfare is available from all other U.S. and
Canadian gateways for an additional charge. Any advertised fares that include the “Free Airfare” promotion include all airline fees, surcharges and government taxes. Airline-imposed personal charges such as baggage fees may apply. For details visit exploreflightfees.com.
Oceania Cruises reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares, fees and surcharges at any time. Ships’ Registry: Marshall Islands. SEP15154_CAN



	Info & Message: 
Click here and type
to insert your 
contact information and
personalized message.


